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1. Aaron Posnik & Co., Inc. 
Paul W. Scheer, President 

5. Joseph Finn Co., Inc. 
Paul J. Finn, President 

31 Capital Drive 
West Springfield, MA 01089 
(413) 733-5238 
info@posnik.com 

188 Needham St. 
Newton, MA 02464 
(617) 964-1886 
paul@josephfinn.com 

2. Barridoff Galleries 
William J. Milliken, Co-Owner 
312 Gannett Drive 
South Portland, ME 04106 

6. Keenan Auction Company, Inc. 
Amy S. Martin, Treasurer 
1 Runway Road 
South Portland, ME 04106 

(207) 772-5011 
bill@barridoff.com 

(207) 885-5100 
amy@keenanauction.com 

3. Irving Shechtman & Co., Inc. 
Manuel C. Ponte III, Vice President 

7. Paul McInnis, Inc. 
Paul G. McInnis, President 

141 Power Rd. 
Pawtucket, RI 02860 
(401) 728-9100 
auctionsri@aol.com 

1 Juniper Rd. 
No. Hampton, NH 03862 
(603) 964-1301 
paul@paulmcinnis.com 

4. James R. St. Jean Auctioneers 
James R. St. Jean, President 
45 Exeter Rd. 

8. Paul E. Saperstein Co., Inc. 
Michael E. Saperstein 
144 Centre Street 

Epping, NH 03042 
(603) 734-4348 
jim@jsjauctions.com 

Holbrook, MA 02343 
(617) 227-6553 
msaperstein@pesco.com 



9. Ritchie Bros. Auctioneers (America) Inc. 
Duane Hronik 
4000 Pine Lake Road 
Lincoln, NE 68516 
(402) 421-0251 
dhronik@rbauction.com 

10. Salvadore Auctions, Inc. 
Michael A. Salvadore Jr., President 
750 Boston Neck Road 
Narragansett, RI 02882 
(401) 792-4300 
auctions@siaai.com 

11. Scofield Auctions, Inc. 
Stephen H. Schofield 
1857 White Mountain Highway #196 
North Conway, NH 03860 
(603) 356-5765 
steve@scofieldauctions.com 

12. Stanley J. Paine Auctioneers 
Stanley J. Paine, President 
300 Washington Street, Suite 913 
Newton, MA 02458 
(617) 731-4455 
stan@paineauctioneers.com 

13. Tranzon Auction Properties 
Michael Carey, Senior Vice President-Sales 
P.O. Box 7606 
Portland, ME 04112 
(207) 775-4300 
mcarey@tranzon.com 
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